Catarina Sepúlveda
Project Manager
Projects and investments .
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY .
HydrUStent SA was born in 2016 with the mission to create, develop and manufacture biodegradable medical devices and help
building a sustainable world.
We have been successfully developing innovative medical devices for urology and gastroenterology. Our patented technology

gy
.
Our Infection Control Product
Line effectively inactivates
encapsulated virus (including
Sars-Cov-2) .
Infection Control Line.
Packaging Top Reference
Items per
box
HYDRU®
SURFACES
5 L Cap DHYDSF5000 N/A
1 L Trigger DHYDSF1000 21
1 L (refill) Cap DHYDSF1000R 21
500mL Trigger DHYDSF500 41
500mL (refill) Cap DHYDSF500R 41
HYDRU®
HANDS
500mL Dispenser DHYDH500 41
500mL (refill) Cap DHYDH500R 41
75 ml Spray DHYDH0075 60
50 ml Foamer DHYDH0050 R
HYDRU®
Desinfectant
5 L Cap DHYD5000 N/A
200mL Flip top DHYD0200 20
HYDRU®
Tissues
40 tissues -- DHYDT0040 R
References
R - upon request
Delivery Time From the date the order is placed
≤ 10 pallets 7 to 14 days